

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

PROCEEDING SHEET

CIVIL MISCELANEOUS APPEAL No.503 of 2024

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	03.10.2024	<u>Dr.GRR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> This application is filed by the petitioner to dispense with filing of certified copies of exhibits and depositions by the petitioner in O.A.No.29 of 2019 on the file of the Telangana Endowments Tribunal, Hyderabad. Dispensed with at present subject to filing the same within four (04) weeks. <u>C.M.A.No.503 of 2024</u> At request by the learned counsel for the appellant, post this matter on 04.10.2024. Dr.GRR, J Nsk.	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any

A.S.No.532 of 2024

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE